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WESTERN REGION
Denver-Rocky Mtn. ABPsi 
Anthony P. Young, Ph.D.
drapyoung@gmail.com
www.abpsi-denver.net
Southern California ABPsi 
Amanda Seon Walker, Ph.D.

scabsi@gmail.com
San Diego ABPsi 
Minola Clark Manson, Ph.D.
Abpsisandiego14@gmail.com
Bay Area ABPsi 
Theopia Jackson, Ph.D.
bayareaabpsi@gmail.com
www.scabpsi.org
MID-WESTERN REGION
Chicago ABPsi
Deborah Beasley, Psy.D.
abpsichicagochapter@gmail.com
abpsychicago@yahoo.com
Metro Detroit ABPsi 
Amorie Robinson, Ph.D.
abpsidetroit@gmail.com
St. Louis ABPsi 
Tracie Webb—Bradley, Ph.D. 
stlabpsi@gmail.com

www.stlabpsi@wixsite.com
Indianapolis ABPsi 
Kimberly Martin, Ph.D.

indianaabpsi@gmail.com

Minnesota ABPsi 
Willie Garrett, Ph.D.
wilgarrett@comcast.net
www.mnabpsi.org
Greater Cleveland ABPsi 
John Queener, Ph.D.
queener@uakron.edu
Cincinnati ABPsi 
Adam Evans, Psy.D.

Cincinnati.abpsi@gmail.com
Adler University Student Circle

Matara Wright

mlwright@my.adler.edu
abpsi@my.adler.edu
University of Missouri ABPsi Student Circle
Janese Rogers
jarcy3@mail.missouri.edu
Southern Illinois Univ. Carbondale Student Circle
Jasmine Easter

Siucabpsi2@gmail.com
Abpsi.siuc@gmail.com
Univ. of Cincinnati Student Circle 
Colin Annand

colinannand@gmail.com
University of Wisconsin Student Chapter

Naihema Young

Youngna24@uww.edu

SOUTHERN REGION

South Florida ABPsi 
Ischaji Robertson, Ph.D.
inrobertson@netzero.net
Houston ABPsi 
Derrick Wilson, Ph. D.

afripsych@hotmail.com
www. habpsi.org

Jacksonville ABPsi 
Larry Richardson, Ph.D.
ibhcltr@aol.com
North Florida ABPsi 
Jermiane Robertson, Ph.D.
abpsinorthfl@gmail.com

Bethune-Cookman Student Circle

Tamarra Williams

bcuabpsi@gmail.com
Prairie View A & M University Student Circle
Derick Wilson, Ph.D.-Advisor
FAMU ABPsi Student Circle
Ashley Freeze
Abpsi.famu@gmail.com
afripsych@hotmail.com
EASTERN REGION 

New York ABPsi 
Lisa Whitten, Ph.D.

nyabpsi1@yahoo.com
www.nyabpsi.org
District of Columbia ABPsi 

Jeffery Menzise, Ph.D.

dcabpsi@gmail.com
New Jersey ABPsi 
Monique Swift, Psy.D.

njabpsi@gmail.com 
www.njabpsi.org
Delaware Valley ABPsi 

Janice Hoffman-Willis, Ph.D. 

dvabpsi@gmail.com
SUNY Oswego Student Circle
Chelsea Campbell

sunyoswegoabpsi@gmail.com
DC Metro Area Student Circle
Melinda Montgomery

dmvabpsistudents@gmail.com
Regent University Student Circle 
Mandell Elm
mandell.elm@gmail.com
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